
Canterbury Junior League Clubs Data base 2024 
 

Broadstairs 
 
Main contact – Andy Marshall - email - Andy.marshall@ethelbert.net - mobile - 07714 659637 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered  

Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

U11 Div1 Broadstairs Callum Noble noblecallum@yahoo.com 07957 731885 

U13 Div 1 Broadstairs A Tom Marshall tommarshall2003@hotmail.com           07903 314569 

U13 Div 2 Broadstairs B Callum Noble noblecallum@yahoo.com 07957 731885 

U15 Div 1 Broadstairs Chris Kidd chriskidd1976@btinternet.com 07789 645158 

U19 Div 1 Broadstairs Kevan Skelton kevanaskelton@gmail.com 07446 021002 

 
Canterbury 
 
 Main contact – Jamie Harris - email – jamie4cricket@gmail.com - mobile – 07947 524254 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered  

Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

U11  Div 1 Canterbury U11 A    

U11  Div 2 Canterbury U11 B    

U13 Div 1 Canterbury U13 A Ben Cooper bcooper@swalecliffe.kent.sch.uk 07895 097323 

U13 Div 2 Canterbury U13 B Paul Steer steery50@hotmail.com 07850 901403 

U15 Div 1 Canterbury U15 Bob Bowman bobbowman66@outlook.com 07843 061470 

U19 Div 1 Canterbury U19 Rob Marsh 
Russell Griffiths 

rob.marsh150@gmail.com 
russellgriffiths73@gmail.com 

07818 054046 
07852 910836 

 
 
 
 



Chestfield 
  
 Main contact - Gemma Camp - email - chestfieldjuniors@gmail.com  - mobile - 07841 741945 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered  

Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

U11 Div 1 Chestfield Red Caps Linzi Bradbury linzi.pout@yahoo.com 07805 063898 

U11 Div 2 Chestfield Blue Caps TBC – Gemma Camp chestfieldjuniors@gmail.com 07841 741945 

U13  Div 1 Chestfield Red Caps Scott Drake scottdrake79@hotmail.com 07765 004141 

U13  Div 2 Chestfield Blue Caps Catherine Day thedays131@gmail.com 07712 762939 

U13  Div 2 Chestfield White Caps Vicki Lawless v.lawless@hotmail.co.uk 07514 451234 

U15 Div 1 Chestfield Red Caps Robin Cousins r.cousins79@hotmail.co.uk 07957 598947 

U15 Div 1 Chestfield Blue Caps Jon Poole jon.poole10@gmail.com 07801 267529 

U19 Div 1 Chestfield Polly Burgess johnandpolly@btinternet.com 07748 908150 

 
Folkestone 
 
Main contact - Alwyn Fernandes – email - alwyn@folkestonecc.com – mobile - 07516 811470 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered  

Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

U11 Div 1 Folkestone Matt Hoople matthoople@hotmail.com 07412 440736 

U13 Div 1 Folkestone James Douse 
Nick Ward 
Sam Ireland 

jdouse138@googlemail.com 
nickward295@gmail.com 
sam.ireland@bigjigstoys.com 

07957 642661 
07872 063213 
07813 375816 

U15 Div 1 Folkestone Malcolm Porter 
Jaz Thind 
Nick Ward 

malcolm.porter3@talktalk.net 
jazthind@googlemail.com 
nickward295@gmail.com 

07941 180291 
07540 887729 
07872 063213 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Littlebourne 
  
Main contact - Paul Spratt – email - paul.spratt@sjpp.co.uk - mobile – 07885 756061          
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered 

Name of team Manager name Email address Mobile 

U11  Littlebourne & Nonington Nigel Hughes n.hughes01@btinternet.com 07500 395947 

U13  Littlebourne Lions Phil Fox 
Henning Fox-Percy 

pwf@vintagered.org 
henning@vintagered.org 

07557 016367 
07775 557217 

U15  Littlebourne & Nonington Ian Attenborough 
John Keeley 

iattenborough11@gmail.com 
john.keeley@protonmail.com 

07984 301849 
07379 434468 

 
Minster 
 
Main contact – Mark Tucker – email -mt@ngsol.co.uk – mobile - 07912 994779 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered 

Name of team Manager name Email address Mobile 

U19  Minster u19 Neil Hosken  
Mark Tucker 
Jamie Phillips 

nh@ngsol.co.uk 
mt@ngsol.co.uk 
jp@ngsol.co.uk 

07974 565923 
07912 994779 
07775 445565 

 
 Nonington 
 
Main contact - Rebecca Smith – email - rebeccasmith.ash@gmail.com - mobile - 07443 605873 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered  

Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

U11 Div 2 Nonington & Littlebourne Rebecca Smith Rebeccasmith.ash@gmail.com 07443 605873 

U13 Div 2 Nonington Dean Frost Dean.frost84@outlook.com 07889 443000 

U15 Div 2 Nonington & Littlebourne Steve Booth steve@sjabh.com 07864 925289 

 
 



 
 
 
Sandwich Town 
 
Main contact - Tom Chapman - email - tomchapman94@hotmail.co.uk - mobile – 07850 592490 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered 

Name of team Manager name Email address Mobile 

U11 Div 1 Sandwich Spitfires Simon Moore sdmuk@aol.com 07768 751177 

U11 Div 2 Sandwich Hurricanes Craig Snell Snelly81c@googlemail.com 07801 593131 

U11 Div 2 Sandwich Tornados Rob Urquhart rurquha@gmail.com 07974 734604 

U13 Div 1 Sandwich Spitfires Hugo Loudon hugo.loudon@hotmail.co.uk 07811 137464 

U13 Div 1 Sandwich Hurricanes Simon Moore sdmuk@aol.com 07768 751177 

U13 Div 2 Sandwich Tornados Chris Hill Chrisjameshill79@btinternet.com 07544 579266 

U13 Div 2 Sandwich Harriers Tony Baldwin tbaldwin1@googlemail.com 07900 457282 

U15 Div 1 Sandwich Tony Baldwin tbaldwin1@googlemail.com 07900 457282 

 
St Lawrence & Highland Court 
 
Main contact - James Curtiss – email -  jmbcurtiss@googlemail.com – mobile – 07815 908197 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered 

Name of team Manager name Email address Mobile 

U11 Div 1 SLHC Eagles Sarah Warr sarahwarr@vfast.co.uk 07557 103872 

U11 Div 1 SLHC Kites Sarah Warr sarahwarr@vfast.co.uk 07557 103872 

U11 Div 2 SLHC Buzzards Sarah Warr sarahwarr@vfast.co.uk 07557 103872 

U11 Div 2 SLHC Kestrels Sarah Warr sarahwarr@vfast.co.uk 07557 103872 

U13 Div 2 SLHC Eagles Elia Hall meeliahall@gmail.com 07813 766658 

U13 Div 1 SLHC Kites Elia Hall meeliahall@gmail.com 07813 766658 



U13 Div 2 SLHC Kestrels Elia Hall meeliahall@gmail.com 07813 766658 

U13 Div 2 SLHC Buzzards Sarah Warr sarahwarr@vfast.co.uk 07557 103872 

U15 Div 1 SLHC Fleur Malik slhc.juniors@gmail.com 07887 512149 

U19 Div 1 SLHC James Curtiss tony@propren.co.uk 07974 384863 

 
Street End 
 
Main contact – James Chamberlain – email - jameschamberlain14@gmail.com – mobile – 07549 332596 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered 

Name of team Manager name Email address Mobile 

U11 Div 2 Street End Alex Brown alex.brownie.brown@gmail.com 07788 789824 

 
 
Whitstable 
 
Main contact - Garry Tremain – email - coltsdirectorwhitstablecc@gmail.com – mobile - 07922445050 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered 

Name of team Manager name Email address Mobile 

U11 Div 2 Whitstable Green Garry Tremain Juniors.whitstablecc@gmail.com 07922445050 

U11 Div 2 Whitstable Gold Susan Carter suagc.13@gmail.com 07889845030 

U13 Div 1 Whitstable Green Rich Freeman Richfreeman1982@hotmail.com 07500092972 

U13 Div 1 Whitstable Gold Paul Gambrill Paul.gambrill@hotmail.co.uk 07500092972 

U15 Div 1 Whitstable Scott Dale Scott.dale100@gmail.com 07877738168 

U19 Div 1 Whitstable Garry Tremain Juniors.whitstablecc@gmail.com 07922445050 

 


